University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

3rd Merit List on (04 Sep, 2024)
For DVM(Morning)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in DVM(Morning)
Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic
Session-2024. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all documents
submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those candidates will be stand cancelled
who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.71900/- as Non
Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk

2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in
any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online
admission portal.

3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit
Card / Bank Account online via following link.
https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

4. The last date for submission of fee is 06-09-2024 (Friday) .

5. Next Merit List will be displayed on 09-09-2024(Monday) (if required).

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

sr#|Name ________________|Father's Name | Form # [DOB_____| Aggregate%

Female

1 QURAT UL AIN MUHAMMAD TAHIR 16944 8/26/2006 96.3013
2 FARIHA NAEEM ESX‘@MMAD NAEEM 11128 5/12/2004 96.2889
3 AIMA FATIMA MUHAMMAD TARIQ 8216 11/14/2006 96.2808
4 MARRIUM MALIK WAJAHAT 7922 8/14/2003 96.2388
5 ZARA AKBAR MUHAMMAD 1ZHAR 3653 10/13/2004 96.2366
AKBAR

Male

1 MUHAMMAD TAYYAB MUHAMMAD MUMTAZ 4745 11/26/2003 94.5219
2 MUHAMMAD AHMAD AAMIR AAMIR SHABBIR 3698 12/15/2004 94.5166
3 MOEEZ ALI IMTIAZ ALI 9562 1/1/2006 94.5166
4 HAIDER ALI TARIQ NAVEED 1603 4/19/2004 94.4981
5 MUHAMMAD AHSAN NASRULLAH 11214 10/20/2006 94.4911
6 HAMZA REHMAN TANVEER KHALID 11069 7/28/2005 94.4871
7 SHEH ZAIB HUSSAIN SAFDER HUSSAIN 9801 1/24/2006 94.4849
8 MUHAMMAD WAQAS MUKHTAR HUSSAIN 16252 12/25/2005 94.4685
9 AHSAN ALI MUHAMMAD MUNAWAR 12544 12/18/2003 94.4413



10
11
12

13

14
15
16
17
18

19

20
21

22

23

24
25

26

27
28
29
30

ZULQARNAIN
RANA MUHAMMAD HARIS
MUHAMMAD NOMAN ALI

MUHAMMAD ASIM AAMER

MUHAMMAD FARHAAN
MUHAMMAD ABUBAKAR
ABDUL AHAD

HAMMAD IJAZ

ZAIN AHMAD

MUHAMMAD WAQAS

ABDUL REHMAN
MUHAMMAD HAMID AYOUB

MUHAMMAD ABU BAKAR
SIDDIQUE

ABDUL MALIK

HAFIZ ABDUL BASIT
MUHAMMAD AHMAD ZIA

HASSAN FAROOQ

ZAIN UL ILYAS

MUHAMMAD HASHIM
MUHAMMAD ALI

MUHAMMAD ARSLAN NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD SHOAIB
35202-2887301-5
MANZOOR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD AAMER
BASHIR

SAJJAD AHMAD
MUHAMMAD ARIF
GHULAM MUSTAFA
1DAZ AHMAD
SARFRAZ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ZAFAR
IQBAL

MUHAMMAD ALI
MUHAMMAD AYOUB

MUHAMMAD ZULFIQAR

MHAMMAD UMAR
ABDULLAH

SAIF ULLAH MALIK
ZIA ULLAH BAJWA

MUHAMMAD FAROOQ
AZAM

MUHAMMAD ILYAS
MUHAMMAD AJMAL
GHULAM ALI
ALLAH NAWAZ

15134
2814
2603

9044

6844
17659
3707
2812
16680

4693

7538
12020

16920

9450

3662
1494

5512

8013
9029
9605
11985

3/15/2005
4/16/2008
1/15/2005

2/14/2006

4/9/2006
2/20/2002
4/25/2006
10/16/2005
10/23/2006

4/3/2004

9/29/2006
2/20/2004

9/10/2004

2/14/2006

6/26/2007
3/3/2007

12/27/2006

10/27/2004
2/14/2006
12/3/2006
2/3/2006

94.441
94.4094
94.4008

94.4008

94.4008
94.398

94.3957
94.3923
94.3758

94.3727

94.3481
94.3463

94.3463

94.3463

94.3463
94.3344

94.331

94.3299
94.2969
94.2866
94.2796

Convener

Undergraduate Admission Committee



