

University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore 3rd Merit List on (04 Sep, 2024) For DVM(Morning)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in DVM(Morning) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2024. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.71900/- as Non Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk

- 2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online admission portal.
- 3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit Card / Bank Account online via following link.

https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

- 4. The last date for submission of fee is **06-09-2024** (**Friday**) .
- 5. Next Merit List will be displayed on **09-09-2024(Monday)** (if required).

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Sr #	Name	Father's Name	Form #	DOB	Aggregate%				
Female									
1	QURAT UL AIN	MUHAMMAD TAHIR	16944	8/26/2006	96.3013				
2	FARIHA NAEEM	MUHAMMAD NAEEM KHAN	11128	5/12/2004	96.2889				
3	AIMA FATIMA	MUHAMMAD TARIQ	8216	11/14/2006	96.2808				
4	MARRIUM	MALIK WAJAHAT	7922	8/14/2003	96.2388				
5	ZARA AKBAR	MUHAMMAD IZHAR AKBAR	3653	10/13/2004	96.2366				
Male									
1	MUHAMMAD TAYYAB	MUHAMMAD MUMTAZ	4745	11/26/2003	94.5219				
2	MUHAMMAD AHMAD AAMIR	AAMIR SHABBIR	3698	12/15/2004	94.5166				
3	MOEEZ ALI	IMTIAZ ALI	9562	1/1/2006	94.5166				
4	HAIDER ALI	TARIQ NAVEED	1603	4/19/2004	94.4981				
5	MUHAMMAD AHSAN	NASRULLAH	11214	10/20/2006	94.4911				
6	HAMZA REHMAN	TANVEER KHALID	11069	7/28/2005	94.4871				
7	SHEH ZAIB HUSSAIN	SAFDER HUSSAIN	9801	1/24/2006	94.4849				
8	MUHAMMAD WAQAS	MUKHTAR HUSSAIN	16252	12/25/2005	94.4685				
9	AHSAN ALI	MUHAMMAD MUNAWAR	12544	12/18/2003	94.4413				

10	ZULQARNAIN	MUHAMMAD SHOAIB	15134	3/15/2005	94.441
11	RANA MUHAMMAD HARIS	35202-2887301-5	2814	4/16/2008	94.4094
12	MUHAMMAD NOMAN ALI	MANZOOR HUSSAIN	2603	1/15/2005	94.4008
13	MUHAMMAD ASIM AAMER	MUHAMMAD AAMER BASHIR	9044	2/14/2006	94.4008
14	MUHAMMAD FARHAAN	SAJJAD AHMAD	6844	4/9/2006	94.4008
15	MUHAMMAD ABUBAKAR	MUHAMMAD ARIF	17659	2/20/2002	94.398
16	ABDUL AHAD	GHULAM MUSTAFA	3707	4/25/2006	94.3957
17	HAMMAD IJAZ	IJAZ AHMAD	2812	10/16/2005	94.3923
18	ZAIN AHMAD	SARFRAZ AHMAD	16680	10/23/2006	94.3758
19	MUHAMMAD WAQAS	MUHAMMAD ZAFAR IQBAL	4693	4/3/2004	94.3727
20	ABDUL REHMAN	MUHAMMAD ALI	7538	9/29/2006	94.3481
21	MUHAMMAD HAMID AYOUB	MUHAMMAD AYOUB	12020	2/20/2004	94.3463
22	MUHAMMAD ABU BAKAR SIDDIQUE	MUHAMMAD ZULFIQAR	16920	9/10/2004	94.3463
23	ABDUL MALIK	MHAMMAD UMAR ABDULLAH	9450	2/14/2006	94.3463
24	HAFIZ ABDUL BASIT	SAIF ULLAH MALIK	3662	6/26/2007	94.3463
25	MUHAMMAD AHMAD ZIA	ZIA ULLAH BAJWA	1494	3/3/2007	94.3344
26	HASSAN FAROOQ	MUHAMMAD FAROOQ AZAM	5512	12/27/2006	94.331
27	ZAIN UL ILYAS	MUHAMMAD ILYAS	8013	10/27/2004	94.3299
28	MUHAMMAD HASHIM	MUHAMMAD AJMAL	9029	2/14/2006	94.2969
29	MUHAMMAD ALI	GHULAM ALI	9605	12/3/2006	94.2866
30	MUHAMMAD ARSLAN NAWAZ	ALLAH NAWAZ	11985	2/3/2006	94.2796

Convener Undergraduate Admission Committee